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Important dates for your diary: 
 
 
 

 

September:   

Wednesday 3rd September First day back- Year 1 and above  

Thursday 4th September Welcome to our new Reception children  

Monday 15th September Y1 & Y2 meet the teacher parent meeting 3.30pm-
4pm 

Wednesday 17th 
September 

Y3 & Y4 meet the teacher parent meeting 3.30pm-
4pm 

Thursday 18th September Y5 & Y6 Meet the teacher parent meeting  3.30pm-
4pm 

Wednesday 24th 
September 

After School Clubs begin 3.30pm-
4pm 

Thursday 25th September  EYFS Parent Reading Meeting  3pm-
3.30pm 

   

October:   

Wednesday 1st October Y6 Bikeability day 1   

Thursday 2nd October Y6 BIkeability day 2  
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 Friday 3rd October Own Clothes Day- Requesting food 
donations for The Well 

 

Friday 3rd October Y6 Class assembly 2.45pm-
3.15pm 

Thursday 16th October  Y2 Parent Stay and Learn 2.30pm-
3.30pm 
 

Thursday 23rd October Year 1 Parent Stay and Learn 2.30pm-
3.30pm  

Thursday 23rd October Year 5 Space Camp TBC 

   

HALF TERM School finishes at 3:30pm on Friday 24th 
October  
School resumes at 8:55am on Monday 3rd 
November  

 

   

Tuesday 11th November  Y5 Class Assembly 9am-
9.30am 

Tuesday 11th November Y3 Stay and Learn 2.30pm-
3.30pm 

Wednesday 12 November Parent’s Evening 4pm 
onwards 

Monday 17th November Year 5 Parent Stay and Learn 2.30pm-
3.30pm 

Thursday 20th November EYFS Parent reading meeting 3pm-
3.30pm 

Tuesday 25th November Y6 Parent Stay and Learn 2.30pm-
3.20pm 

Friday 28th November Own Clothes Day- Christmas Hamper 
Donations 

 

   

December:   

Tuesday 2nd December Y4 Parent Stay and Learn 2.30pm-
3.30pm 

Tuesday 9th December Christmas Nativity (Afternoon) 2pm-
3pm 

Wednesday 10th 
December 

Christmas Nativity (Evening)  4pm-
5pm 
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Friday 12th December Christmas Market 3.30pm-
4.30pm 

Monday 15th December YR Parent Stay and Learn 2.30pm-
3pm 

Tuesday 16th December YR & KS1 Christmas Party Day 

Wednesday 17th December Christmas lunch and Jumper day 

Thursday 18th December KS2 Christmas Party day 

Friday 19th December KS2 Carol Concert 9am-
10am 

END OF TERM School finishes at 3:30pm on Friday 19th 
December for the Christmas break.  
School resumes at 8.55am Tuesday 6th 
January 

All dates above are provisional and subject to change. 
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